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First
Mark
Will
Kristian
David
Michael
Paul
Gregory
Richard
Courtnay
Jarrett

Patrick
Matthew
Darius
Trevor
Michael
Matthew
Jason
Christopher
Stephen
Jesse

David
Gareth
Adam
Justin

Alex

John

Mark
Christopher
Barret

Neil

Greg

Jaime
Jean-Paul
Jayson
Christopher
Ross

Eric

Allen

Kyle

Jason

Robert
Dale
Craig
Corey
Nicholas
Darcey
Luc
Dallas
Duane
Mike

Darcy
Paul
Syl
Aldo
Daniel
Roger
Robert
Paul
James
Paul

Last
Morrison
Toni
Rents
Tabbernor
Szaura
Barkman
Boese
Steward
Dumas
Beghin

Labossiere
Toews
Konotopetz
Rempel
Proch

Miller
Kressock
Laubenstein
Laubenstein
Balfour

Abergel

Du Plooy
Aleshka
Bender
Haliuk
Kenny
Loewen
James
Hildebrandt
Kulczycki

Penner

Falk

Degagne
Adams
Holmes
Meacham
Vaive
Gilleshammer
Tirschmann
Little

Ritchot

Kirk
Schatkowsky
LaBerge
Paulet
Harder
Guillette
Sigurdur
Lamoureux
Ledrew

Ready
Brodie
Lemelin
Furlan
McFee
Morcilla
Conway
Kovac
Popel
Kovac

Time
3:23:19
3:26:51
3:27:48
3:47:57
3:51:38
3:55:10
3:56:02
4:00:34
4:00:34
4:25:26

3:23:37
3:27:12
3:32:27
3:36:36
3:41:58
3:47:31
3:48:40
3:50:11
3:55:32
3:55:36

2:43:35
2:56:55
2:59:26
3:01:52
3:01:54
3:09:07
3:15:26
3:17:00
3:17:18
3:24:05

2:37:43
2:46:38
2:46:46
2:56:24
2:57:28
2:58:04
3:06:50
3:07:58
3:09:12
3:11:32

2:42:08
2:58:31
2:58:57
2:59:35
3:09:46
3:09:53
3:11:13
3:12:19
3:13:23
3:13:58

2:55:59
2:56:54
2:58:05
3:02:32
3:02:34
3:03:39
3:16:18
3:17:20
3:19:17
3:19:45

Race
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB

MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB

MB
MB
MB
Sask.
Edmonton
MB
Treherne
MB
Boston
MB

MB

MB

MB
Boston

Twin Cities

Regina

MB

MB

MB

MB

Regina
MB
MB
MB
Regina
Treherne
MB
MB
Twin Cities
MB

MB
Twin Cities
Fargo
MB
MB
Regina
MB
Regina
MB
MB

Road Race Rankings
Men's Marathon as of October 13, 2008

please send updates to mvrose@shaw.ca

Cat.

15-19
15-19
15-19
15-19
15-19
15-19
15-19
15-19
15-19
15-19

20-24
20-24
20-24
20-24
20-24
20-24
20-24
20-24
20-24
20-24

25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29

30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34

35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39

40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
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Eirst
Alan
Daryl
Gary
Greg
Ed
Khalid
William
Bruce
John
Jake

Clyde
Rick

Rick
Gary

Joe
Raymond
James
Steve
Andrew
Don

Bert
Bob
Bryan
Mike
David
Bob
Charles
Mike
David
Donald

Bob
Len
Don
Jeff
Roland
Ross
John
Greg
Tom
David

Larry
Nazir
Norman

Tom
John
Art

Last
Hopkins
Somers
Coleman
Athayde
Willmott
Ahmad
Diehl-Jones
Young
Kelleher
Fehr

Van Caeyzeele
Preston
Lecuyer
Sinkovits
Heaver

Jones

Hentig
Ferguson

Beer

Regehr

Moniot
Conarroe
Hirt
Loewen
Schulz
Ansah
Pazdor
Loewen
Schulz
Plett

Stadnyk
Rolfson
Gordon
Vince
Moberg
Hamilton
Nelson
Hammond
Mitchell
Rew

Livingston
Ahmad
Grywinski

Podruchny
Wichers
Chow

=

ime
2:49:03
2:56:35
2:58:45
3:04:51
3:12:06
3:12:48
3:16:55
3:18:12
3:18:52
3:19:51

2:43:35
3:10:40
3:17:16
3:18:03
3:19:01
3:23:35
3:24:23
3:26:16
3:26:54
3:27:31

2:58:15
3:31:31
3:38:44
3:42:15
3:47:07
3:50:56
3:51:11
3:52:42
3:54:09
3:54:43

3:37:41
3:42:52
3:49:29
3:50:57
3:51:46
4:04:34
4:11:58
4:17:35
4:22:53
4:34:27

4:37:16
4:39:12
5:00:10

4:50:15
5:29:33
6:15:31

Race
Fargo
Boston
MB
MB
Boston
MB
Ashland,Wi.
MB
MB
MB

Regina
MB
Regina
MB
Twin Cities
MB
MB
MB
Fargo
MB

Brookings,SD
Kelowna
Twin Cities
Regina
Twin Cities
Ottawa
MB
MB
MB
MB

MB
MB
MB
MB
Regina
MB
MB
MB
Boston
MB

St John
MB
MB

Regina
Fargo
MB

Cat.
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49

50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54

55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59

60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64

65-69
65-69
65-69

70-74
70-74
70-74



